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Volume: m3 Volume:

   • Bowl capacity: pcs.

Capacity amplifiers

Hopper Feeder Elevator Feeder

Outputs

Clockwise (CW) Counterclockwise (CCW)    • Parts per minute:

   • Ouputs quantity:

Bowl Feeder Specification Sheet

Company: Requisitor:

Note:  It is necessary to share 3D file and 2D drawing of the product to be fed.

Orientation Performance

Phone: Ext. E-Mail:



3.- Base length: mm

mm

5.- Floor to track height: mm

4.- Width length: 

Dimensions

mm

mm

1.- Total track length:

2.- Output track length:

With Noise Cabin With Structure With Structure and Cabin

Type of Feeder

Only Bowl Bowl with Track With Base Plate

1

2

3

4

5



NPN PNP

• Electric Supply

Three-Phase Single-Phase

• Voltage

110 v 220 v 440 v

• Output Type:

Sensors

Electric Specifications

Track Feeder Sensor
Bowl Feeder Sensor


